# MARDI GRAS BALL & FESTIVAL 2020 EVENT KIT VENDORS



# VENDOR APPLICATION:

/	
<b>Business</b>	Name:

FCMG Event: 
Mardi Gras Ball 
Mardi Gras Festival

Business Product: 

Youth 
Merchandise 
Food

#### VENDOR FEES:

Youth \$25 Merchant \$25 Food Truck \$50

Business Name: \_\_\_\_\_

Business Address:\_\_\_\_\_

City, State, ZIP:\_\_\_\_\_

Phone:

Email:\_\_\_\_\_

If you would like to include a logo, please email us a hi-res file to <a href="mailto:fcmardigras@gmail.com">fcmardigras@gmail.com</a>

Please note any special arrangements needed\_\_\_\_\_

#### Includes:

- Confirmed vendor space in high traffic area
- Included in pre and post event marketing
- Listed in festival program with description

# \*\*\*\*\* DEADLINE \*\*\*\* Mardi Gras Ball Mardi Gras Festival JANUARY 15 MARCH 5

#### Acknowledgement of Terms:

I hereby warrant and confirm that the above information is, to the best of my knowledge, true and correct, and further certify that I have read all of the information provided in this application and agree with the terms and conditions provided.

Contact Name:\_\_\_\_\_

Date:\_\_\_\_\_

Phone:\_\_\_\_\_

Payment Info: Advance Payment Required

PAYMENT TYPE: CHECK:\_\_\_CC\_\_CASH\_\_\_

PAYPAL accepted using <a href="mailto:fcmardigras@gmail.com">fcmardigras@gmail.com</a>

CASH APP accepted : <u>\$FCMardiGras</u>\_\_\_\_\_

#### I am authorized to and hereby agree to all terms and conditions of this application and authorize my payment be processed:

I hereby certify that the information provided herein in factual and correct to the best extent of my knowledge. By signing, I agree to comply with the rules of the FCMG Parade and Festival. Further, I give permission for the above information to be released to the media.

#### Signature:\_\_\_\_\_

Make checks payable to FCMG. Submit application by email to fcmardigras@gmail.com or by mail to Fountain City Mardi Gras at P.O. Box 364, Columbus, GA 31902 WWW.FCMARDIGRAS.ORG

# MARDI GRAS BALL & FESTIVAL 2020 Event kit vendors



## **VENDOR INFORMATION:**

The Fountain City Mardi Gras Association is seeking vendors to support our Mardi Gras Ball and Festival to highlight various arts, foods, and products that originate from or compliment Mardi Gras or Carnival culture or contain a Mardi Gras/Carnival inspiration. We are seeking vendors who are committed to quality, integrity, and excellence in customer service. Vendors should be willing to deliver merchandise and/or services that connect or carry a Mardi Gras/Carnival flavor. We invite all vendors to complete our vendor application form to work alongside our emerging professionals and business owners.

### MARDI GRAS BALL:

Setup from 10am – 6pm

Vendors are responsible for their own area cleanup

Booth space is 10x10 area

Teardown must not begin before 11pm

Vendor not allowed to sublet booth space

Vendors provide own table and chairs

No sale of firearms, pornography, alcohol, counterfeit/illegal goods

## MARDI GRAS FESTIVAL:

No smoking during booth times

Booths must be set-up on Sat., Mar 14 NLT 10am.

No open flames allowed

Food Vendors must possess valid Health Dept. Cert

Setup No earlier than 7am Teardown no earlier than 3pm

Merchant vendors must possess Georgia business permit